Nurnberger Nikolauslauf 2015

500m - Kinderlauf - 06.12.2015 - Niuirnberg

MSAZ

S5~

1 1 969
2 1 888
3 2 929
4 3 866
1 1 808
2 2 858
3 3 873
4 4 874

Gloria Krahl

Lara Maiolo

Emma Schmid
Anna-Lena Karasek
Vincent Barnreuther
Fynn Hofmann
Fabio Kouba

Alessio Kouba
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Lauftreff Niirnberg

Post SV Niirnberg

2009
2007
2010
2012
2009
2008
2008
2011

WKU8
WKU10
WKU8
WKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8

00:01:39
00:02:06
00:02:22
00:03:23
00:01:40
00:01:55
00:02:06

00:02:29
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